
FJCC - 
HOLIDAY FACILITY SCHEDULE

Monday, December 23
	 Closed at 8:00pm 

Tuesday, December 24
	 Closed at 4:00pm 

Wednesday, December 25 & Thursday, December 26
	 CLOSED - Happy Holidays!

Friday, December 27 
	 Closed at 8:00pm

Saturday December 28 & Sunday December 29
	 Closed at 4:00pm 

Monday, December 30
	 Closed at 8:00pm

Tuesday, December 31
	 Closed at 4:00pm

Wednesday, January 1
	 CLOSED - Happy New Year!

Thursday, January 2 - Friday, January 3
	 Closed at 8:00pm

Saturday January 4
	 Closed at 4:00pm

*THERE WILL BE NO AQUATIC OR DRYLAND FITNESS 
CLASSES FROM DECEMBER 22 - JANUARY 4*

INFO / REGISTRATION   250.245.6424   |   ladysmith.ca

/ ladysmithPRCfollow us subscribe  prc@ladysmith.ca


